
Course 1
In-person classes at Wilder Foundation, St. Paul, MN 

All other sessions will be held virtually

Self As Coach
Mar 20 Thur

6:30 - 8:00 pm
(V)

Self As Coach
Mar 27 Thur

6:30 - 8:00 pm
(V)

Self As Coach
Apr 3 Thur

6:30 - 8:00 pm
(V) May 2 Fri

12:00 - 9:00 pm
May 3 Sat

8:30am - 4:30 pm
(IP)

May 8 Thurs
5:30 - 9:00 pm

(V)

May 15 Thurs
5:30 - 9:00 pm

(V)

May 29 Thurs
5:30 - 9:00 pm

(V)

June 5 Thurs
5:30 - 9:00 pm

 (V)

Kick-Off
Program 

Orientation
Apr 17 Thur

5:30 - 8:00 pm
(V)

Coaching
Circle

Kick-off
*Jun 12 Thur

5:30 - 9:00 pm
(V)

CCO Summit
April 24 Thurs
9:00 am - 4:00

pm
(V)

Weekend 
Retreat TBD
Jun 20 Fri 
Jun 21 Sat 

(IP)

II. Individual Fieldwork Schedule:
Students will complete six 1-on-1 calls with three different
Mentor Coaches through the program. The due dates for
these six Mentor Coaching calls are: 

March ‘25 April ‘25 May ‘25 June ‘25 July ‘25 August ‘25 September
‘25 October ‘25 November ‘25 December ‘25 January ‘26 February ‘26 March ‘26 April ‘26

CCO Executive Coaching in Organizations (ECO) Coaching Education Program - Cohort 10: 2025 - 2026 Schedule

I. Coursework Schedule:

All students will complete the following courses (Course 1, Course 2, Course 3 & Course 4) and Weekend Retreat as part of the program. 

Course 3
All sessions will be held virtually

Oct 8 Wed
5:30 - 7:30 pm

Oct 22 Wed
5:30 - 7:30 pm

Nov 5 Wed
5:30 - 7:30 pm

 
Nov 19 Wed

5:30 - 7:30 pm

Dec 3 Wed
5:30 - 7:30 pm

Dec 17 Wed
5:30 - 7:30 pm

Course 4
In-person classes at Wilder Foundation, St. Paul, MN 

Jan 9 Fri
5:30 - 9:00 pm

Jan 10 Sat
8:00 am - 4:30

pm

Feb 6 Fri
5:30 - 9:00 pm

Feb 7 Sat
8:00 am - 4:00

pm

Mar 6 Fri
5:30 - 9:00 pm

Mar 7 Sat
8:00 am - 4:00

pm

April 3 Fri
5:30 - 9:00 pm

April 4 Sat
8:30 am - 4:00

pm
Graduation

4:00 - 6:00 pm

In Person (IP)
Virtual (V)

All classes listed in
Central Time

Aug 30 Fri Sep 26 Fri Oct 24 Fri Nov 30 Sun Dec 26 Fri Jan 30 Fri

III. Coaching Circle Fieldwork Schedule:
 As part of the ECO Certificate you will be part of a Coaching Circle that meets once a month on a designated date and time (in-person or virtual). 
 The number of Coaching Circle sections will be determined based upon final class size; each student will be assigned to one section. 

Section 1: TBD Section 2: TBD Section 3: TBD Section 4: TBD
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Course 2

In-person classes at Wilder Foundation, St. Paul, MN 

Jul 11 Fri
5:30 - 9:00 pm

Jul 12 Sat
8:30 am - 4:30

pm

Aug 8 Fri
5:30 - 9:00 pm

Aug 9 Sat
8:30 am - 4:30

pm

Sept 12 Fri
5:30 - 9:00 pm

Sept 13 Sat
8:30 am  - 4:30

pm

Oct 3 Fri
5:30 - 9:00 pm

Oct 4 Sat
8:30 am - 4:30

pm


